
 August 4, 2014 
      
 
SUBJECT: OPEN HOUSE MEETING WITH MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC 
 
FACILITY: Waterford Steam Electric Station, Unit 3 
 
DOCKET:  50-382 
 
DATE & TIME:  Wednesday, August 20, 2014 
 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
 
LOCATION: St. Charles Parish Emergency Operations Center 
 15026 River Road, Hahnville, LA  70057 
 
PURPOSE: The purpose of this meeting is to provide members of the community 

an opportunity to meet with NRC staff members to discuss issues 
related to the Waterford Steam Electric Station, including the results of 
the NRC’s assessment of safety performance at the Waterford Steam 
Electric Station during the calendar year 2013 (NRC’s annual 
assessment letter, ADAMS accession number ML14063A597, and 
NRCs follow up assessment letter, ADAMS accession number 
ML14093A093).  This is an open house meeting hosted by the NRC.  
This meeting will provide members of the public an opportunity to ask 
questions about the NRC’s purpose and responsibilities, and to 
discuss any regulatory issues.  

 
CATEGORY: This is a Category 3 Meeting.  Public participation is actively sought for  
 this meeting to fully engage the public in a discussion of regulatory  
 issues.  
 
PARTICIPANTS: NRC Staff  
 Greg Werner, Chief, Project Branch E 
 Frances Ramirez, Senior Resident Inspector 
 Chris Speer, Resident Inspector 
 Linda Dufrene, Resident Office Assistant 

 
MEETING CONTACT: Jim Melfi, Project Engineer, NRC Region IV 

  (817) 200-1523 
 Jim.Melfi@nrc.gov 

 
The NRC’s Policy Statement, “Enhancing Public Participation in NRC Meetings,” effective  
May 28, 2002, applies to this meeting.  The policy statement may be found on the NRC Web 
site, www.nrc.gov, and contains information regarding visitors and security. 
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The Nuclear Regulatory Commission provides reasonable accommodations to individuals with 
disabilities where appropriate.  If you need a reasonable accommodation to participate in this 
meeting, or need this meeting notice or other information from the meeting in another format 
(e.g., Braille, large print, or a different language), please notify the NRC’s meeting contact 
listed above.  Determinations on requests for reasonable accommodation will be made on a 
case-by-case basis. 
 
Because meetings are sometimes canceled or rescheduled as a result of unforeseen 
circumstances, such as severe weather, please confirm the meeting schedule with the meeting 
contact prior to attending this meeting. 
 
In accordance with 10 CFR 2.390 of the NRC’s “Rules of Practice,” a copy of this letter and its 
enclosures will be available electronically for public inspection in the NRC’s Public Document 
Room or from the Publicly Available Records (PARS) component of the NRC’s Agencywide 
Documents Access and Management System (ADAMS).  ADAMS is accessible from the 
Public Electronic Reading Room page of the NRC’s public Web site at: 
http://www.nrc.gov/readingrm/adams.html. 
 
To receive a summary of meetings and other plant-specific e-mail distributions, you must 
subscribe to the Operating Reactor Correspondence electronic distribution for this plant via 
http://www.nrc.gov/public-involve/listserver/plants-by-region.html.  Once subscribed, if you wish 
to discontinue receiving electronic distribution, you may unsubscribe at any time by visiting the 
same NRC Web address above.
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Electronic Distribution via RIV: 
Regional Administrator (Marc.Dapas@nrc.gov) 
Deputy Regional Administrator (Kriss.Kennedy@nrc.gov) 
Acting DRP Director (Troy.Pruett@nrc.gov) 
Acting DRP Deputy Director (Michael.Hay@nrc.gov) 
DRS Director (Anton.Vegel@nrc.gov) 
DRS Deputy Director (Jeff.Clark@nrc.gov)  
Senior Resident Inspector (Frances.Rameriz@nrc.gov) 
Resident Inspector (Chris.Speer@nrc.gov) 
WAT Administrative Assistant (Linda.Dufrene@nrc.gov) 
Branch Chief, DRP/E (Greg.Werner@nrc.gov) 
Senior Project Engineer, DRP/E (Cale.Young@nrc.gov) 
Project Engineer, DRP/E (Jim.Melfi@nrc.gov) 
Public Affairs Officer (Victor.Dricks@nrc.gov) 
Public Affairs Officer (Lara.Uselding@nrc.gov) 
Project Manager (Alan.Wang@nrc.gov) 
Branch Chief, DRS/TSB (Geoffrey.Miller@nrc.gov) 
RITS Coordinator (Marisa.Herrera@nrc.gov) 
ACES (R4Enforcement.Resource@nrc.gov) 
Regional Counsel (Karla.Fuller@nrc.gov) 
Congressional Affairs Officer (Jenny.Weil@nrc.gov) 
Technical Support Assistant (Loretta.Williams@nrc.gov) 
RIV/ETA: OEDO (Anthony.Bowers@nrc.gov) 
State Liaison Officer (Bill.Maier@nrc.gov) 
OEMail Resource 
ROPreports 
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